
                                                              Приложение  1

      ОТЧЕТ     ПО    КОНТИНГЕНТУ
на  01 февраля 2025 г.

месяц
МБОУ г. Мурманска

              (наименование учреждения )

дети-

инвалиды на 

дому, обуч-ся 

учителями (по 

приказу 

комитета)

уч-ся на 

индивид. 

обучении на 

дому ( по 

приказу 

школы)

уч-ся на 

индивид. 

обучении в 

больнице   (по 

приказу 

школы)

28

29

27

27

24

135 0 0 0 0 0

30

29

28

29

30

146 0 0 0 0 0

29

28

28

25

29
26

165 0 0 0 0 0

29

27

27

30

30

143 0 0 0 0 0

589 0 0 0 0 0

30

27

28

30

27

142 0 0 0 0 0

29

28

23

27

26

133 0 0 0 0 0

29

27

30

29

30

145 0 0 0 0 0

27

27

278-В

КРОМЕ ТОГО ,          дети 

на    семейном 

образовании,обучае-

мые  родителями                 

(НЕ ИНВАЛИДЫ ) 

КРОМЕ ТОГО,  

дети-инвалиды 

на дому, обуч. 

родителями (по 

приказу 

комитета)

Итого: 2-х

3-А

7-Б

1-Б 

1-В 

Итого: 1-х

1-Г 

1-Д

2-Б

2-А

2-Д

3-Б

1-А

5-В

3-Д

4-Б

5-А

5-Б 

2-Г

8-Б

7-Г

6Д

6-А

3-В

Итого: 5-х

3-Г

3-Е

4-Д

5-Г

5-Д

4-А

Итого: 4-х

Итого 1-4 классов 

2-Е

"Гимназия №7"

Параллель,         класс,                       

тип класса

Кол-во       

учащихся

в том числе

6-В

7-В

4-В

Итого: 3-х

6-Б

Итого: 6-х

7-А

6-Г

Итого: 7-х

8-А

7-Д

4-Г



27

25

133 0 0 0 0 0

30

26

30

28

114 0 0 0 0 0

667 0 0 0 0 0

22

26

26

74 0 0 0 0 0

30

22

25

77 0 0 0 0

151 0 0 0 0

818

1407 0 0 0 0 0ВСЕГО ПО ШКОЛЕ

Итого 10-11 классов 

9-Г

8-Г

11-В

9-А

9-Б 

Итого: 9-х

Итого 5-9 классов 

11-А

9-Д

10-А

10-Б 

Итого: 8-х

11-Б 

10-В

Итого 5-11 классов 

Итого: 11-х

Итого: 10-х

8-Д
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